

Community Partners Application

Auntie Angie's Community partners share a commitment to eradicate the Black Maternal Health Crisis through research, advocacy, support, education and awareness. AAH is proud to work with our Community Partners in our fight to KEEP THE DREAM ALIVE.

First Name:	
Last Name:	
Email:	_
Organization/Company:	
Organization Phone Number:	
Organization Address:	

Please complete the following information for the primary contact of your organization/company

Contact First Name:	
Contact Last Name:	
Contact Email Address:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Additional Contact First Name:	
Additional Contact Last Name:	
Additional Contact Email Address:	_
Additional Contact #2 First Name:	_
Additional Contact #2 Last Name:	_
Additional Contact #2 Email Address:	_
What county/state/region does your organization/company cover?	
What is your organization/company web address?	
Facebook account (if applicable)?	
Twitter account (if applicable)?	

Are you a 501c3? Yes/No

Do you collect monetary or in-kind donations for your organization? Yes/No

What is your organization/company mission?	
What services does your organization/company provide? Circle one	
Support Group	
Other Support Services	
Education and Outreach	
Financial Assistance	
Care Kits or Bags	
Mental Health Services	
Health Care Services	
Entrepreneurship Training	
Advocacy	
Financial Literacy	
Baby Items/Needs	
If you provide other services that are not listed above, please list them here:	

you selected "financial assistance" please	
cplain:	
and any AAII has halleful to your	
ow can AAH be helpful to you?	
nything else we should know?	

AAH Commitment to its Community Partners:

- AAH will proudly list your organization on our website as a resource
- AAH will provide you with an AAH Community Partners Website badge
- AAH will utilize your organization as a resource for local inquiries, and will make referrals
- AAH can offer you resource materials such as sample social media postings/images, letters to the editor, etc.
- AAH will host Community Partners webinars on topics of interest (e.g., fundraising, events, research)
- AAH will keep Community Partners updated on important community issues, including research and advocacy news, with opportunities for action when appropriate
- AAH will keep Community Partners updated on research news, advocacy information, and other news with periodic e-newsletters

Please print application, complete it and email the completed application to Celeste@theakf.org